
HEALTHCARE 
AND WELFARE

IN A UNIQUE PURE AIR SPACE

BUBBLE
PURE AIR



BUBBLE | PURE AIR

Bubble | Pure Air is the first mobile space where it is possible 
to breathe constantly regenerated 99.995% pure air, free from con-
taminating particulate and bacteriological and allergenic agents, and 
with gaseous pollutants reduced to acceptable levels of comfort.

This mobile and easily to assembled space exceeds the most stringent 
criteria recommended by the WHO in terms of particulate filtration. 
Furthermore, it offers the highest guarantee against virus stratifi-
cation. This has lead to ISO 6 certification, thus making it and ideal 
space for clean room applications.

TYPE OF BUBBLE BASE (M) HEIGHT (M) MATERIAL WEIGHT 
DOME BAG

WEIGHT 
RODS BAG

ATTACHMENT SYSTEM

STANDARD

HOME

2.00x3.00

2.00X2.00

3.50x3.50TEAM

1.50x1.50

2.10

2.50

2.50

2.00

White
Mixed

Clear PVC

White
Mixed

White
Mixed

Clear PVC

15KG
17KG
20KG

20KG
25KG

10KG
12KG
15KG

10KG

15KG

8KG

Arch system | Ceiling system

Arch system | Ceiling system

Arch system | Ceiling system

MERV13 
(G4/F7)

MERV19 
(H14)

GRS

3 FILTERS + 
FAN + CONTROL

2

3

4

1 Contaminated air inlet

Gaseous and particulate 
pollutant filtration

Purified air outlet

Continous air regeneration
40 air changes / hour
IAQ 1*
ISO 6 Clean Room Certification **
Purified Air

* Environment Centre Laboratory, LCMA, UPC
** Operational Qualification (OQ) by CVTEC

CONTACT DETAILS: zonair3d@zonair3d.com   |   T. +34 93 551 03 40   |   www.zonair3d.com

AIRBOX SIZE WEIGHT CONSUMPTION POWER SUPPLY

STANDARD 52 x 73 x55  CM 50 KG 176 W 230V/ 50-60Hz

INTENSITY

1.1 A

MAXIMUM AIR VOLUME

660 m3/h

BU
BB

LE
_C

O
M

M
ER

CI
AL

 B
RO

CH
U

RE
_1

60
40

12


