HEALTHCARE AND WELFARE

IN A UNIQUE PURE AIR SPACE





BUBBLE | PURE AIR

Bubble | Pure Air is the first **mobile space** where it is possible **to breathe** constantly regenerated **99.995% pure air**, **free from contaminating particulate** and bacteriological and allergenic agents, and with **gaseous pollutants reduced to acceptable levels of comfort**.

This **mobile** and **easily to assembled** space exceeds the most stringent criteria recommended by the WHO in terms of particulate filtration. Furthermore, it offers the **highest guarantee against virus stratification**. This has lead to **ISO 6** certification, thus making it and ideal space for **clean room applications**.



TYPE OF BUBBLE	BASE (M)	HEIGHT (M)	MATERIAL	ATTACHMENT SYSTEM		WEIGHT DOME BAG	WEIGHT RODS BAG
STANDARD	2.00x3.00	2.10	White Mixed	Arch system Ceiling system		15KG 17KG 20KG	10KG
		2.50	Clear PVC				
TEAM	3.50x3.50	2.50	White Mixed	Arch system Ceiling system		20KG 25KG	15KG
	2.00X2.00	2.00	White Mixed Clear PVC	Arch system Ceiling system		10KG 12KG 15KG	8KG
HOME	1.50×1.50	2.00					
AIRBOX	SIZE	WEIGHT	CONSUMPTION	POWER SUPPLY INTENSITY		MAXIMUM AIR VOLUME	
STANDARD	52 x 73 x55 CM	50 KG	176 W	230V/ 50-60Hz	1.1 A	660 m³/h	